

Koopman International B.V.

Distelweg 88 1031 HH Amsterdam The Netherlands

Tel. : +31 20 4947783 Fax : +31 20 6366131

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We Koopman International b.v. Distelweg 88 1031 HH Amsterdam The Netherlands

Hereby declare under sole responsibility that the following product, **Product identification:**

Description: MIXING BOWL STAINLESS STEEL DIA 24CMXH12CM

Brand name Koopman International BV: AM/63 Koopman International BV Model: A12401780

Is in compliance with the requirements of the following directive:

 Directive 1935/2004/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directives 80/590/EC and 89/109/EC.

This product has been labelled according to these European Union directives.

Signature of authorised representative:

Place : Amsterdam

Date : 7 September 2017

Name : E. Ramadan Function : Quality Engineer

Signature :

Koopman International B.V.
Distelweg 88
1031 HH AMSTERDAM

Tel. (+31)20-4947777 / Fex (+31)20-6366131

Ir. Ing. E. Ramadan Chemist & Technologist.